Position

Dir Of Public Works & Transp

Business Administrator

Administrative Analyst

Public Works Analyst |

Administr Services Officer Il

Administrative Assistant |

Administr Services Officer Il

Permit Technician Il

Permit Technician |

Other Positions Held County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Total Wages

$148,741

$87,505

$70,740

$56,281

$56,160

$54,059

$52,470

$48,994

$34,423

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,502

$21,323

$25,448

$14,604

$22,936

$16,218

$9,858

$21,696

$11,247



