Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Public Works & Transp		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$148,741	\$41,502
Business Administrator		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$87,505	\$21,323
Administrative Analyst		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$70,740	\$25,448
Public Works Analyst I		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$56,281	\$14,604
Administr Services Officer II		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$56,160	\$22,936
Administrative Assistant I		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$54,059	\$16,218
Administr Services Officer II		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$52,470	\$9,858
Permit Technician III		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$48,994	\$21,696
Permit Technician I		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$34,423	\$11,247